UCWDC WORLDS

Country Dance World Championships
Phoenix 2026

Freestyle Progressive Jack & Jill Finals

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6

7

8

ROB I"" & LILY VARNADO

ALBERTO DE LA CRUZ & HALEY SKREDSVIG
JEFF SMITH & OLIVIA HUHTA

THOMAS DEVEREUX & JANETTE LY
HUNTER MOLE & NATALIE BELL

KYLE PAUL & MAE ROWLETT

JONATHAN MORGAN & EMILY ROGERS
JORDAN O'NEAL & KRISTA CUMMINS

Freestyle Stationary Jack & Jill Finals

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6

7

JONATHAN MORGAN & HALEY SKREDSVIG
JUSTIN KERESZTURI & MAE ROWLETT
THOMAS DEVEREUX & AMANDA HO
HUNTER MOLE & KRISTA CUMMINS

CAI GARCIA & NATALIE BELL

KYLE PAUL & BURGUNDY WEATHERSBEE
JAMES RAICA & OLIVIAHUHTA
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